

Ú  
SLP(Crl.)No. 2256 OF 2001

ITEM No.28

Court No. 1

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2256/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2000 in SBCRA 152/86  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

LAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN  
( With Appln(s). for bail )

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

In view of the fact that notice issued is  
limited to the question of sentence only, post this  
matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master