

Cr1.A.No. 1198 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P. No.4311/2001 In  
Criminal Appeal No. 1198/2001

LAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

( For bail )

Date : 08/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Arya,Adv.  
Mr. D. Bharuka,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.  
Mr. Ranji Thomas,Adv.  
Mtd. K.V. Bharati Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Pending hearing of appeal, the sentence of imprisonment passed on the appellant shall remain suspended and the appellant shall be released on bail to the satisfaction of Additional Sessions Judge, Hanumangarh.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master